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Product No:9004FX-ST

RED LION N-TRON 9000 4 PORT FIBER MODULE 9004FX-ST

FEATURES

e SlideIn Module for 9000 Series Chassis
e Full IEEE 802.3 Compliance
e Extended Environmental Specifications
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General Information

Brand RED LION

Product Type Module

Series LX

Suitable For N-TRON 9000 Series Chassis (Multimode or

Singlemode)

Technical Attributes

Configuration Modular - Card

Connector Type ST

Function Slide In Module

No. of 100Mb Ports 4

Port Quantity and Type 4 x 100BaseFX Multimode Fiber Port

Physical Attributes

Operational Temperature Range (°C) -20°C to 70°C

Storage Temperature Range (°C) -40°C to 85°C

Protection & Standards

Standards and Approvals Full IEEE 802.3 compliance

Resources

Product catalogue (Flipbook) Download from here
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https://resources.ipd.com.au/catalogue/product-catalogue-v17

